Sheridan
# Player

Official Volleyball Box Score
Sheridan College at. Northwest College
10/12/2018 at 7:00 PM @ Powell

-- Serve --
SA SE RE

O 00 N UVT A WN R

B R R R
AN RO

Hannah Lloyd
Karlie Sorenson
Tannah Heath
Alli Puuri
McKinsey Barnett....
Mykalia Jensen
Tehya Ray
Breshawna Kelly
Tannah Sellers
Cayl Boman
Shaelyn McCutcheon..
Jody Gallagher

16 Saige Jones

14
18

TEAM ATTACK PER SET

Set K E TA
1 © 0 o
2 0 0 o
3 0 0 o
4 0 0 o0
Northwest
# Player

PCT

.000
.000
.000
.000

-- Block --

BS BA BE BHE PTS
o © 0o 0 0.0
e © 0o 0 2.0
e © 0o 0 2.0
o © 0o 0 0.0
e © 0o 0 1.0
1 © © 010.0
o © 0o 0 4.0
e © 0o 4 2.0
o © 0o 0 0.0
e © ©o 0 5.0
e © 0o 0 1.0
1 1 %] 0 10.5
e 1 o 0 .5
2 2 © 438.0

1 2 3 4 TEAM RECORDS

(1) 18 25 17 21
(3) 25 21 25 25

-- Block --
BS BA BE

Jessica Ruffing
Kailee Becking
Tammy Maddock

Madyson Chavez
Caitlyn Costa
Eirini Matsouka
Geena Graf
15 Andjela Bublic

1
3
4
5 Shania Warren
6
7
8

17 Demery Dean

© ®©O ®©O ®©O ®O OO OO

Totals

TEAM ATTACK PER SET

Set

A W N R

K
(7]
(7]
(7]
(7]

E TA
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o

* = Starter

PCT

.000
.000
.000
.000

-- Attack --
K E TA K% A
0 0 2 .000 1
2 5 29 -.103 @
2 0 3 667 4
0 0 0 .000 ©
1 o 4 250 14
9 3 28 .214 o
4 4 20 .000
2 0 5 .400 11
0 0 0 .000 ©
5 7 32-.062 0
1 @ 2 .500 0o
9 8 29 .034 o
0 0 4 .000 ©
35 27 158 .051 30
SET SCORES
Sheridan............
Northwest...........
-- Attack --
K E TA K% A
6 3 27 111 22
0 0 0 .000 0
5 3 22 .091 o
12 3 27 .333 0
0 0 2 000 ©0
0 2 2 -1.000 ©
13 2 29 .379 1
0 0 3 .000 2
7 3 34 .118 ©
4 3 19 053 22
47 19 165 170 47
Site: Powell

Date: 10/12/2018 Attend:

Referees:

-- Serve --

SA SE RE DIGS
(] 1 o 21
e o0 o 3
1 0 o 3
e o0 o 0
(] 1 (] 7
e o0 o 1
(] 2 o 23
(] 1 1 24
(] 2 (] 5
(] 1 0 10
1 8 1 97

0 Time:

PT

10.

16.

13.

60.
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